

## **Pinellas County**

## Legislation Details

File #:	22-0	)797A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Con	tract/Agree	ement	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/3/2	2022		In control:	Safety & Emergency Services	
On agenda:	6/7/2	2022		Final action:	6/7/2022	
Title:	Interlocal Agreement to create the Pinellas Regional Information Management Enterprise made up of the Cities of Clearwater, Largo, Pinellas Park, St. Petersburg, and Tarpon Springs as well as the Safety and Emergency Services Department and the Pinellas County Sheriff's Office.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. FE_AATF - InterlocalAgreement - PRIME, 2. FE_Exhibit A_HEXAGON Contract, 3. PE_AATF - Interlocal Agreement - PRIME - CLEAN, 4. AATF - Interlocal Agreement - PRIME - CLEAN, 5. Interlocal Agreement - PRIME - MARKUP, 6. Exhibit A - PInellas County - Hexagon Agreement (5-19-22), 7. Exhibit B - Simplified CAD PRIME COST Leveled EST, 8. PRIME Bylaws, 9. Interlocal Agreement - Creating PRIME Entity - FULLY EXECUTED					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Act	on	Result
6/7/2022	1	Board of	County Commis	sioners app	roved	Pass